Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Seaman's book

International passport

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Navigator / Watch officer

Elchin Mammadov

2nd Officer

2700

994556836567
+994233232597

niko2088@list.ru

WhatsApp

Medium

No

AZE019667

C02051551

000797-23

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Closest airport:

Cargo vessels
Tankers

24.09.1988
Azerbaijan/khudat

Azerbaijan

Xypat

Azerbaijan/Khudat/Alif
Haciyev 26

Heydar Aliyev

Schengen visa valid up: = No
31.07.2019 AZERBAIJAN 31.07.2024
20.06.2018 AZERBAIJAN 19.06.2028
Navigator / Watch officer
31.07.2023 Azerbaijan 31.07.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/165834/

Ship security -related
familiarization security
awareness training

International safety
management code

Proficiency in survival
craft and boats other than
fast rescue boats
Basic training and
instruction for all

seafarers courses

Designated security duties
of shipboard personnel

Basic training and
qualifications on oil and
chemical tanker cargo

operation

Trading in advanced fire-
fighing

Medical First Aid
ECDIS

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

GMDSS Operator

Bridge resources
management

Leadership and teamwork

Medical certificate for
service at sea

Azerbaijan

SI-1701-19

SP-1002-19

SL-0806-19

SO-1714-19

SH-2137-22

SA-0222-30

SJ-0424-22

SN-0488-23

SZ-0251-23

SR-0126-23

DQ-0226-23

SW-0160-23

DL-0248-23

PASPORT

14.06.2019

20.06.2019

21.06.2019

24.06.2019

19.10.2022

06.10.2020

15.04.2022

31.03.2023

06.04.2023

30.03.2023

04.04.2023

17.04.2028

30.03.2023

25.10.2022

AZE011502

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

16.07.2018

14.06.2024

20.06.2024

21.06.2024

24.06.2024

19.10.2027

29.09.2025

15.04.2027

31.03.2028

06.04.2028

30.03.2028

04.04.2028

17.04.2028

30.03.2028

25.10.2024

17.07.2028



2nd Officer

2nd Officer

AB (Able Seaman)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

AB (Able Seaman)

ASIM BERK/
PANAMA

FORTUNA / Moroni

Panjali Teymurov /
Liberia

Gulf Blue / Antigua
Barbuda.

MERIC / Palau

Sormovskiy121/
Panama

AKHMED
MAHMUDQV /
MALTA

ISMAIL SHIKLY /
MALTA

ISMAIL SHIKLY /
MALTA

ZEYNALABDIN
TAGIYE /MALTA

ZEYNALABDIN
TAGIYEV / MALTA

NAKHCHIVAN /
MALTA

SHIRVAN / MALTA

Zeynalabdin tagiyev /
malta

zeynalabdin tagiyev /
MALTA

General Cargo
Vessel / 3401

Dry cargo
vessel /3353

Chemical
tanker /6933

General Cargo
Vessel / 4444

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /2800

General Cargo
Vessel /3400

General Cargo
Vessel / 6354

General Cargo
Vessel / 6354

General Cargo
Vessel /6354

General Cargo
Vessel /6933

General Cargo
Vessel /6933

General Cargo
Vessel /6933

General Cargo
Vessel / 6354

General Cargo
Vessel /6933

General Cargo
Vessel /6933

Daihatsu / 600

Wartsila / 2268

Wartsila / 2400

MAN

MAK/2200

Wartsila / 2400

Wartsila / 2460

Wartsila / 2460

Wartsila / 2460

Wartsila / 2240

Wartsila / 2240

Wartsila / 2240

Wartsila / 2460

Wartsila / 2240

Wartsila / 2240

12.12.2023 -
06.01.2024

21.10.2023 -
07.12.2023

01.11.2022 -
18.04.2023

11.01.2022 -
05.03.2022

05.09.2021 -
27.12.2021

22.12.2020 -
30.05.2021

11.12.2019 -
17.07.2020

05.12.2018 -
20.05.2019

10.12.2017 -
21.05.2018

08.12.2015 -
15.08.2016

10.12.2014 -
26.06.2015

25.03.2012 -
11.09.2012

19.11.2010 -
30.06.2011

22.09.20009 -
05.04.2010

20.11.2008 -
31.05.2009

10 net paboTato Matpocam B komnaHum Manmanu.imMeto Bce
HeobXx0aMMble MOPCKUE AOKYMEHTHI.

Berco shipping
Itd / Turkey

Efem gemi
kiralama ve
denizcilik Itd /
Turkey

PALMALI/
Turkey

Pacific
Shipping
Group /
TURKEY

Sahinogullari /
TURKEY

Balkan
Shipping /
TURKEY

PALMALI/
TURKEY

PALMALI/
TURKEY

PALMALI/
TURKEY

PALMALI/
TURKEY

PALMALI/
TURKEY

PALMALI/
TURKEY

PALMALI/
TURKEY

PALMALI/
TURKEY

PALMALI/
TURKEY



Sex: male

Eyes color: Kapue

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

aymt

CyLoBOXAeHNS

Height: 177

Weight: 85

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: XL

Shoe size: 42

3Hato CBapoyHble paboThbl

Typeuknii, RUSSIAN,
ENGLISH



	CV
	Elchin Mammadov
	Navigator / Watch officer



